
 

OCTOBER 2021 HINDU TEMPLE "SPECIAL" EVENTS 
Date Day Time Event 

September 21, Tuesday to October 5, 2021, Tuesday 
SHRAADHAS (Pitru Paksha) 

Annual Memorial Service to Honor Our Ancestors 
For Shraddhas in-person service at the temple or remote on-line services, please call 
Pandit Pitamber Dutt Sharma and Ram Bhadra Tripathi  (301)445-2165 & (301)434-1000 

           SHRAADAS Service Hours at the Temple FROM 9/21 to 10/4/2021 
Weekdays  8 am to 12.30 pm & 5 pm to 8 pm 
Saturdays:       8 am to 8 pm  
Sundays:  8 am to 5 pm only due to Sunday Satsang 5.30 pm to 7.30 pm) 

SPECIAL TIME FO MONDAY OCTOBER 5 – AMAVASYA PITRU PAKSHA 
Temple will remain open all day  from : 8 am to 8 am 

10/5/2021  Tuesday 7.30 – 8.30 pm Hanuman ji Pooja, Prayers, Aarti? 

SHARAD NAVRARIS Celebrations  
From October 6 to October 14, 2021 

Duessera/VijayDashmi on October 15, 2021 
 

Date Day Pooja Time Mata Chowki Time 
October 6, 2021 Wednesday – Special Morning Pooja – 9 am to 10 am 

Oct 6 to Oct 8 Wenesday to Friday 6.15 pm 7 pm to 9 pm  
Oct 9   Saturday 5.15 pm 6 pm to 9 pm  

Oct 10 Sunday 5.15 pm 6 pm to 8 pm 
Oct 11  Monday 6.15 pm 7 pm to 9 pm  

Oct 12, 2021/ Tuesday/   6 pm pooja;   6.30 - 9 pm  Hanuman Ji Prayers & Mata Chowki 
             Oct 13, 2021/ Wednesday/   6 pm pooja;   7 - 9 pm -  DURGA ASHTAMI Mata Chowki 

                        Oct 14, 2021/ Thursday / 6.15 pm pooja, 7 - 9 pm -  DURGA NAVAMI Mata Chowki 
Oct 15, 2021/ Friday/ 6.15 pm pooja, Ram Katha & Bhajans/DUSSEHRA – RAVAN DAHAN @ 8 PM 

October 16 - 2 Special Saturday Services 4.30 pm to 8 pm 
Hanuman Pooja, Sunderkaand Paath & JOGA Bhajan Sandhya 

Aartis & Priti Bhoj 
10/17/2021 Sunday: 5.30 pm - 7.30 pm - Satsang  
10/19/2021 Tuesday 7.30 – 8.30 pm Hanuman ji Pooja, Prayers, Aarti  

10/20/2021  Wednesday – ASHWINA PURNIMA  
6.30 pm - 8.30 pm - Satyanarayana Pooja, Katha, Aartis 

October 23 Saturday - Karwa Chauth Pooja & Katha 
Pooja Circle Start Times: 5 pm, 6 pm & 7 pm  

10/24/2021 Sunday: 5.30 pm - 7.30 pm – Satsang  
Celebrating Valmiki Jayanti & Meera Bai Jayant 

10/26/2021 Tuesday 7.30 – 8.30 pm Hanuman ji Pooja, Prayers, Aarti  

10/31/2021 Sunday: 5.30 pm - 7.30 pm – Satsang – Ekadashi  
Weekdays - Daily Aartis @ 8 am & 8 pm 

 
To Update your email address, Email: info@hindutemplemd.org. or vijay11313@yahoo.com. 
 

 
 

mailto:info@hindutemplemd.org

	September 21, Tuesday to October 5, 2021, Tuesday

